.met

UNICO ELEGANCE turbo

UNICO

ELEGANCE TURBO gas boilers with closed combustion chamber

are dedicated to central heating systems (as independent unit). The
boilers are also adjusted to work with DHW cylinders. Modern and
uncomplicated control panel allows the user for easy operation and
gives full control on device operation.

multifunction control panel with digital display which reads all
boiler functions and error codes

work with DHW cylinder by built-in three-way valve

possibility of DHW temperature regulation in cylinder directly
from boiler control panel

electronic thermos-manometer

very compact dimensions

adjustment to different types of gas

high protection degree IP-44

weather regulation function

electronic ignition with ionization flame control

soft ignition function

complete protection system

anti-legionella function (in option)

possibility of connecting the mixing module



parameters

Thermal power (at temp. 80/60°C)

Heat load

Efficiency of the boiler at rated power
Efficiency of the boiler at minimal power
Max water pressure

Max CH temperature

Standard adjustable temperature
Reduced adjustable temperature

Pump head at O flow

Emission class of nitrogen dioxide (NOx)
Expansion vessel capacity

Type and supply voltage

Protection degree

Heating water and gas connection
Dimensions

Weight

Value

7,0 -13,0 kW

8,2 -14,7 kW

91,4 %

90,4 %

3 bar

95 °C

40-85 °C

35-55 °C

0,6 bar

3

6 dm?3
~230£10%/50Hz V
IP 44

G3/4 inch

700 x 360 x 300 mm
28,5 kg
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